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Yes, Now

' NOW
You Can Enjoy the Thrill of Owning

800 Real Estate
331 Business Opportunities

EXC. OPPORTUNITY"

Ice Cream & Sandwich
Shoo

In Salem, close to school, excellent
equipment. Good money-mak- er for
couple. Priced to tell. Statesman
Journal. Box 508.

LA DIES Dress Shop- - Eugene area.
Top mdse. Good lease. Priced right

- Owner. Statesman Journal. 'Box
. 804.

i V 'I
a 1955 Ford at Real Savings!

'

,
Red Hot

HOUSE CAR

Sale

LGDERS
LOOK! LOOK!

BEAUTIFUL
1950 "98" DELUXE

HARDTOP
HOLIDAY CPE.

G. M. HYDRAMATIC, SIGNAL
SEEKER 8 - TUBE RADIO,
W. W. TIRES, ELECTRIC
WINDOW CONTROLS, A
REAL BEAUTY. .

FIRST ONE HERE.GETS IT

$1195
456 CENTER ST. PH.

$7000 Special
ERAND NEW home with oil

heat, hdwd. firs., birch kitchen,
tile bath, garage. , Asking S 1.000
down. Good location, close to Rich-
mond school. Show any time. i

Cottaee & 'LV Sts.
$10,750 BUYS this nice, clean

home, ideal close in location. Has
nice living room with fireplace,
cheery kitchen, dining room, full
bsmL with oil furn. Really a good
buy. ,

Today's Bargain
$4 .000 FULL price foT 2 houses on

one lot, one has 2 bdrms. Sc bsmt.
Nice lot. good location on N.
Church St.

Here are four 1955 FORDS that we;have used for display pur-
poses and as Executive Cars. All have had exceptional care
-r-they have low mileage and are now offered at greatly
reduced prides.

433 N. HIGH STREET. PHONE 80

Home Phones: McCaU Lacy Lukinbeal Davis '55 V--8 FAIRLANE

Green, R&H, Ford-o-Mat- ic

'55 "6" MAINLINE CLUB COUPE

A wonderful value ... in top shape

"55 V-- 8 MAINLINE
Blue & White, Radio ami Heater

'55 V--8 FAIRLANE

Pine Green, R&H, and Overdrive

$9,000. APPRAISED at $10,000. We
will show this place any time. It
is a brand new home with
all birch, kitchen & utility. Roman
brick fireplace, oil piped furn. to
all rooms. Large garage,., big lot.
Suburban. North.

Exceptional! v Nice
WAS not built for speculation, built

to last with minimum upkeep. Just
about the nicest spick & soan place
we have seen anywhere. Has TWO
15x15 bdrms. Large hdwd. finished
den. roomy all birch kitchen Sc

nook combination, handy, pleasant
utility. Large ar ga. You won't
be sorry you took the time to see
this place. Living room carpeting
includ. at $17,000.

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

OR

WHY PAY RENT?
When you can get a lovely three-bedroo- m

home-a- t the reasonable price
of $9,800 Lge. liv. rip. and din. rm.
comb. Insul Hdwd. firs.
Lge. att garage. Will trade for
suburban or acreage. Call Mr.
Sword. Eve. Ph.

SHINY NEW ' ,
And truly modern in every way.

Your- - friends will really admire this
home. Spacious rooms. Sep. din.
rm. plus brk. nk in the lovely
birch kitchen. 3 bdrms. Fireplace.
1 baths, tiled. .Hdwd.
firs. Oil heat. Insul. In
a new district. Priced at just $12.-95- 0

CaU Walt Jones. Eve. Ph.

NEAR SCHOOLS
English style home with 4 bedrooms

and den. Fireplace. Double plumb-
ing. Finished basement Steel kitch-
en. Cabinets and sink. Excellent oil
furnace. ar garage with over-
head storage. Fine yard On a tree
lined street in Englewood dist. A
fine family home at the reduced
Srice of $13,950. CaU Mr. Crawford.'

Ph.

Or look at these in. . . great buys really top-quali- ty

used cars. And remember

NO SET DOWN PAYMENT ...
NO SET MONTHLY PAYMENT!

322 N. CHURCH ST.

PHONE

ATTRACTIVE
And a very comfortable

home. Lge. liv. rm. Sep. din. rm.
Ven. blinds. Insul. Part hdwd. firs.
Garage. Aluminum storm windows
and screen doors Near school andtrartsp. Owner leaving state so has
priced this lovely home to sell:
$10,750. Better hurry. Call Mr.
Sword. Eve. Ph.

SNUG AND COZY
A truly fine home Newly painted

and decorated throughout. Comfort-
able and convenient 2 bdrms.. eco-
nomical sawdust heat. Sep. din. rm.
Garage. Good shake fin. Lawn,
shrubs, fruit garden. Choice loca-
tion. Englewood Dist. Price has
been reduced to $9,500. Better look
into this. Call Walt Jones. Eve. Ph.

CLEAR LAKE
DISTRICT

family home. Hi baths.
Den. Large utility room. Double
garage. Over one-ha- lf acre with
lots of trees. Real value at $7,950.
$1,500 down will handle. Call Mr.
Crawford for an appointment to
see this. Eve. Ph.

1954 FORD V--
8 TWO DOOR

1953 FORD V--8 TWO-DOO-
R

.
.'

1952 PLYM0U1H FOUR DOOR

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Evenings

. If No Answer. Dial

FOUR-DOO- R

1951 FORD "6" TWO-

1950 FORD T
1951 sninF m

vfl-w- V f i tr l.HOMESEEKERSAorcnry t
1952 HUDSON HORNETqS2

('GATEWAY Tn
ffgfjjgg GOOD PLACE

3 rms. and bath, large lot close to bus. dist. $500 down. $40 per mo. ...$2,500

modem home.! residential area, basement garage, wired
for range, TV antenna. Full price .. $2,995

New home, fireplace, auto, oil furnace, steel tile kitchen and
bath, large lot Good location , $8,700 6933 acres, valley farm, full set farm bldgs.. stocked and equipped $14,750

See: Wilbur, Pearson

Between Center
and Marion on
Liberty

OPEN EVERY EVE

81 acres, rough land, hill soil 4 good

120 acres, about 60 ac. cult, river bottom (does not flood), fishing stream,
water right, irrigation system stocked and equipped. 2 good homes, bunk
house, barn, etc. Full price $26,500. This farm could be easily divided.

(Ask us about terms) '

V0UR UOIIYW00O "REALTOR

HAPPY DAYS
AHEAD

FOR THE FOLKS who buy this cozy
and comfortable 6- -- room WALNUT
PARK home. Ively yard andpatio (ideal place to sit back and
relax!. Very few homes available
in this exclusive area to see this
today for $16,500.

ONE OF THE
BEST

Small acreages we've seen. Neat 3--
ndrm. home (jth partly finished).
Well-locat- EAST close to schools
and shopping district ONLY $7950.
FHA terms.

GRACEFUL
FAIRMOUNT HILL home.

13x23 living room with fireplace.
Basement, oil furnace. Exception-
ally nice lot. All for $10,950. LOW
down pymt. and you can move
right In.

It's with real pleasure we annuonce
the association of FRED J. BREN-NA- N

with our office. For your
real estate needs phone Fred
or Eve.

CLEUTT & KENYON
REALTORS

1980 Fairgrounds R1. Ph.
Eve. Ph. Thelma or Fred
OWNER must sell, leaving state. Exc.

family home. 2 lge. bdrms.. floored
attic. 23 ft liv. rm.. din. rm.. kit.
inside util.. abundant storage. 1t A.
fruit garden, lawn, shrubs. Nice
restricted Keizer Dist Reas. terms.
Ph. or

3 BDRM. ranch type home. Excellent
cond. Close in. sacrifice. 190 N.
23rd St.

FOR SALE or trade, 1 bdrm. house.
3 lots. Outside city N. E. Ph.

$2,000 DOWN
S large bedrooms, dining room. Could

be 3rd bedroom or family room.
Ww carpet & fireplace in living'
room. A most handy kitchen &
dinette, luxurious bath. Close to
school Sc school bus. See at 2130
Broun Rd. Call anytime.

FOR SALE or rent by owner.
beautiful house. Ph.

BY OWNER, lovely large
ranch style home "2 acre East.
Nice yard, garden space & chicken
house. SI 5.000 equity at 41Jri inter-
est $99.50. Make offer, will consider
car or lot Ph.

2 ACRES SOUTH
Located in fast growing area. House

is l'j years old. has 1200 sq. ft.
Living room, 2 bdrms., .bath, very
nice kitchen & nook, util., att. ga-
rage, F.A. oil furnace, beautiful
trees. Immed. poss. Excel, buy
at S12.500. "5

ESTATE MUST SELL
home, living room with oak

floor, kitchen with nook, floor fur-
nace, att. garage. Located near
bus line. Price only $4,750.

! A FAMILY HOME
If you are searching for a well lo-

cated one floor plan home worth
the price, this is it. 1960 sq. ft.
Every sq. ft. well, built and beau-
tiful. Has living room with fire-
place, dining room. 4 bdrms.. 2 full
baths, kitchen with dishwasher,
large family room, utility, patio,
beautiful yard. All this for $17,500.

Denton & Denton
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.
Eve. or Sun. call Goodwin

Voorhees Denton
2 VERY NICE ACRES

Close In. 2 bedrm. home. barn. Good
well. Price $7950. Will consider
small house for equity.

CALL OSCAR SEDERSTROM WITH
JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR

405 N. High Ph. Eve.
BY OWNER in Englewood Dist.

dining room, eating space
in kit. att garage, fenced back
yard, throughout weather-
strip, insulated, auto. heat. Near
bus & schools. Available immedi-
ately. Reasonable. See 10 till 2,
1335 Norway.

jtfK oWMiKi Wnen U sell Glen
Woodry will pay top price foi youi
furniture A aDDlianres Ph If

nor IHfW
Ul Li. HUUUL

NEELON ACRES
One block west of Liberty Rd. on

B: owning Ave Open everyday 1

to 7 p.m. New homes,
good terms Bath and half. ar

garages.

A A. LARSEN. REALTOR
i91 S. High Ph

home, elect, heat,
big yari. 2 walnut trees. Bus Sc
school, drapes, elect, range, ref.
auto, washer included. $9,500. 2205
Carlton Way. Ph.

BY OWNER. hse. F. P. Close
to schools, 1580 Market.

BY OWNER. Z bdrms. knotty pine
den or extra bdrm. In basement
fireplace, nice yard & shrubs,
choice residential dist. across from
blind sen. 675 S. Church. Ph.
$10,500.

ENGLEWOOD. by owner, ranch style
lg. liv. rm , separate din.

. rm,, 1.450 sq. ft Oversized single
gar. with work shop. $800 under
FHA price. Total price $13,700. $1,-9-

down.

SCHOOL DAYS

re almost here. Now Is the time
to get settled before fall. Let us
show you this exceptionally clean

home. Just 4 years old,
large living room with wood pan-
eling and fireplace, dining room,
kitchen with nook, bath with van-
ity, utility room with lots of built-i- n

storage, forced air oil furnace,
garage, extra large patio, fenced-i- n

back yard. Located on Norway
Street only 6 blocks to Parrish Jr.
High and in Englewood grade
school district. FHA appraised at
$13,800. Down payment is $2,200
with 25 year loan available.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 MASONIC BUILDING

REAL ESTATE, MORTGAGE LOANS
OFFICE EVES: or
2 BDRM. house, lrg. lot. cherry trees,

good well. $4,250. 4540 Singlestrand
Rd. Call

BY OWNER: 25 LR. plus DR.
basm't. sawdust heat, lot 75x150.
Top Sch. location, 1548 Saginaw.

OWNER transferred. home. 3
yrs. old, large kit. utility room,
att. gar., fenced yard. 55 x 127 lot.
Englewood Dist Ph.

i. EXCLUSIVE
A home with lovely view.

Playroom. Lge. living room. Roomy
kitchen and brk. nk. Wall to wall
'carpet Dishwasher Will consider
any kind of trade for real proper-
ty. Price has been reduced for
quick sale. Call Mr. Sword. Eve.
Ph. AL ISAAK Sc CO.. Real-
tors, 322 N. Church St., Ph.
or
DAYLIGHT BASEMENT SOUTH

By owner, lovely 1 yr. old
home. Spacious mahog. kit., w. ex-
tras such as dishwasher, formica &
brickwork. Swedish fireplace 4 ce-
ramic tile bath upstairs. Fireplace
Sc rougheo in bath dn. ktairs. Rm.
for 4th bedrm. Nice view. Near
Sch. Sc bus. Lrg. yd. I14J00. 720
Fairview AverPh.

SELL or trade: Home in Salem for
Ptld. hm, cost $11,500. 1 yr. old.
Tin. daylight bsmt.. bdrms.. elab-
orate. Choice suburban loc Ph.

or J -- 1254.

SALE

USED CARS

$1795

1295

895

59

t

Bowden Clyde Marx

48

APARTMENT HOUSE SNAP
Free rent for buyer & income, 8

modern Class A Apts., in 2-- 4 Plex-e- s.

Concrete & stucco ext. con., in-

side & out. $10,000 cash will handle
or $2,000 cah & clear house or
good contract. Ph. owner

808 Lots For Sole

FOR SALE, "i acre on Fisher Rd.
" Ph.
LOTS Option on 4 lots in Manbrin

Gardens new houses all around.
FHA approved. Call

SOUTH, paved sts. & curbs, city wa-
ter. $1,500. Ph. Eves.

APPROX. 4 acre tract within the city
limits, subdivides into many lots,
some large trees. $8,150. Terms, take
trade. B. M. Mason, Hit., 341 Che-
meketa. Ph.

LOTS for sale on 43rd Street, newly
paved. Call day time or

after 5 p.m.

810 Forms, Acreage For Sole
FOR SALE or trade 5 A. walnut or-

chard 74 ft. with home,
bath, car port, store rm.

Barn. 3 apple & 5 prune trees.
Would like place not to close in.
near bus. Ph.

GRADE A DAIRY
160 acres of hay and pasture land.

Lovely family home, all equipment
and stock included. Large barn,
hog house, poultry house and olhcr
buildings, all in very good condi-
tion. 50 head of pure bred Jerseys.
Contract with reliable firm for all
milk produced. Owner retiring and
will make a good proposition to
right party Shown by appoint-
ment. Call Al Roome, home ph.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.

BY OWNER, nice home on
6'i A .Stai'-wa- y in to unfin. up-
stairs for additional bedrm. Priced
to sell.

FOR SALE by owner 8 acres culti-
vated. 7 mi. East. 4 bdrm. Home,
8 years old. Barn, double garage,
chicken house. 169 ft. well. Fam-
ily orchard. Ph.

812 Exchonges Real Estate
FOR SALE or exchange, equity in

modern home. For car sta-
tion wagon, lot. or what have you?
Ph. or 1045 Garnet St.

APPROX. 25 acres, close in No. Nice
home, barn & other bldgs. Irrig.
system, perm, pasture. Take home
in trade.

JOE NOONCHESTER, RL EST.
1595 N. Cottage. day or eve.

818 Wonted, Reot Estote
HAVE call for several berry farms 2

to 20 acres and one place for sheep.
80 acres or more. D. A. Fish. 1488
S. Com'I. Ph.

REAL ESTATE WANTED
List your property with an office

capable of financing the sale. Good
real estate listing wanted. Buyers
available.

STATE FINANCE CO., '
167 S. High St.. Salem. Ph

We have many more good HOMES.

804 Suburban

; ON WALLACE ROAD
CLOSE IN spacious country home.

Well built 3 BR home Living rm
14x32 le dining rm.. basmt. al-
so small modern rental house- -r
Very good barn, poultry houses.

. etc.. etc. Acres Sc all bldgs
120.000; 4 Acres & all bldgs.. $16,000

4 Acres Sc no bldgs.. $3,000. Some
terms. A very desirable place.
B. ISHERWOOD, REALTOR

1910 Wallace Rd. Ph.
i BR. HOUSE, approx. 1 A., creek., Call at RL 4. Box 522. (Sunnyside

Rd. -
MODERN 1 bdrm. home close in on

s acre. Low down payment Bala-
nce-like rent. Immediate posses-
sion. Ph. 68 after 5:30. All day
Saturday and Sunday.

806 Houses For Sole

A RARE 'GEM
Perched on a lovely view lot. Here

. is the delightful day-
light basement home for the EVER-LOVI- N'

COUPLE AND KIDDIES!!
This superbly constructed home is

"available for immediate occupancy
, and is priced for quick sale at
. only $14,350. SEE IT TODAY Call

for JACK. eve. ph.

WEST SIDE CUTIE
SURPRISINGLY ROOMY

home with large closets, fam-ily size kitchen, wired & plumbed
utility, fenced back yard. New

-- roof and paint. Bus service. GOOD
PRICE 5 S00 CALL

MAS. WELLS, eye. ph.
S WHAT A JEWEL

IT JTfST SPARKLES LIKE NEW and
-o clean and neat

home, lovely living room
with fireplace, oil furnace, bleach- oak floors, dining room. ar ga-rage. Beautiful fenced back yard.
Located on Center St. close to the

. new Serra High. Price $11,500. EX-
CELLENT TERMS. CALL TOM
TAGAN, eve. ph.

A KINGDOM ALL YOUR OWN
J?PACIOUS PARK - LIKE GROUND

and very lovely late built home
consisting of a large living room' with roman brick fireplace. 2 bed-
rooms, large handy kitchen.. Utility. .AAA A 1 .Jt wm. nuaijiicu garage. IocaieaSouth PRICE $8,750. Terms $330

- uunn.
' SAFE FOR CHILDREN
SOUTH l'j story home cute open

stairway In living room. 2 bed- -
rooms down. Dining room-fren-

door to patio. Fireplace, hardwoodfloors, nice bathroom with van-it- v.

Tiled utility room. Garage. ALL
FENCED LOT. Brick flower plant--Ve- r.

MIGHTY SHARP BUY TOR
$10,990. GOOD TERMS.

FARMS & ACREAGES
CHERP CHERP

..OTTCK . rmrv urnr rr ic .
. en acre chicken farm just 10 min- - I

ute drive (mm Sim Uim v.

brooder house, large chicken house!
Price $9,500.

CALL CARL THOMPSON OK THIS

COLBATH LAND CO.
17 Court St. Dial

OWNER will sell $750 down or rentwith option to buy. $65 a mo. S yrs.
old. modern. 2 bdrms.. att gar.,
.fireplace. $8,500. furnishings op---
tional. Ph.

TOR SALE by owner: Nice modern
Blastered home. Keizerlarge lot. clo. to school Sc

. bus. Sacrifice for $6,750. $500 downpayment Call evenings.

RENT BEATER
home close to school Sc bus- North-Eas- t, $8,500, low down pay-

ment
CAPITOL REALTY CO.
Ph. or

WE INVITE YOU to see this finefamily home. 60S Madison. Ample
room, near schools.

3 BDRM. house, suburban. G. I ap- -
Eroved. For sale by owner. 735 S.

ancaster. Ph.
YR. OLD 2 bdrm. home. Good place
for children. Car in on equity. Ph.

DO IT NOW
. Don't wait this home is worth see- -;

ing. Possibilities galore. Worthevery penny and more. To see itu to want it and the price is fightAll on one floor, spacious rooms,
full basement large garage, citywater, sewer, bus. near school andpark, north. Call Averille Bournelor appointment. Home ph.
AUTO FOR TRADE

Ho you have an auto to trade for a
down payment on a home. We

- "ve several good buyi for you.
' Some are real choice and goodterms can be arranged.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

1140 N. Capitol Ph.
sunaay

BY OWNER, 3 bdrm. ranch style.
1500" ft space, hardwood fir, forced

f. air oil furnace. So. 1 acre, childs
- swimming pool. Ph.

LOVELY 2 bdrm. home reverse liv,
rm. Englewood Dist

ATTENTION HOME MAKERS
A very nice older home withseparate furnished rental or nice

living quarters for Mom & Dad.
Should see to appreciate.

COUNTRY I IVINfl
In city North, home possible

third. Kitchen-dinet- te combina- -
tion. auto, forced air furnace piped

Mo each room. Hdwd. floors thru--
out. Located on extra deep lot

- with plenty shrubs, flowers & shadetrees. See it today. 3325 Duncan.
rn. or aner a p.m. Pn. --6942.

BY OWNER, small house, lots built-ln- s.

Hardwood floors. Venetian
, blinds. Near University. Lots ofnoc. o) university pi

ONLY S500 DOWN
Very neat home. Liv. rm.Large kit & bath, garage. 70 x 100

lot. Extra lot available. Total price.0 Call Mrs. Leavens, eve.

w h E KLUMPP, RLTR.
Portland Rd. Ph.

TOR-- SALE or trade. Equity In
house, for ear. Phone

OWNER TRANSFFBRPn
ranch style home.In Candalaria. Large living anddining room, fully auto. Mag; kitchen, tile bath. utiL Sc patio.

Dble. gar, F A. oil furn, fireplace.
r Close to school St nice view. Seeat 260 Sonora Way. Ph.

KINGW00D HEIGHTS
HOME for sale by owner. 3 bdrms.

1 yr. old. ranch style. Large liv.rm, fireplace, on quiet street
Paved, curb, all city utilities. Con--
structed premium Nteriala ov one
of Salem's fines! builders. Enjoy

"West Salem low tax Sc elee. rates.
Landscape. Columbia-mati- c screens,

$12,950. See at 629 River--
view Dr. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm. home. Select
grade, red oak floors, cedar lined
closets. Elec. heat View lot 92x120
ft fruit trees, garden. Ph.

WESiS AND 1 INCOME PROPERTIES. FARMS AND ACREAGES, Call or
write for NEW listing bulletin and FREE City Map and Picture Folder.

H0MESEEKERS AGENCY
Silverton. Oregon

Phone
Real Estate and Insurance 4

R00 Real Estate .800 Real Estate HOP Real Estate
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STATE FINANCE CO.

DOOR

m R-r-
ra

I WWII liSWWfl

FOUR-DOO-
R

Phil Newell Jack

flfllV

uean Klarr

SUBURBAN

"48 PLYM. 4-- R&H, good condition.
62.250 mi. S275. 551 N. 21st St

1946 FORD 2 dr.. $50 down & $25
monthly. McCail's Used Cars. 1297
State St.

'55 BUICK SPECIAL CONVERT. $2995
OR BEST OFFER. BEAUTIFUL.
CAR PURCHASED NEW LOCAL-
LY. ONLY 5.000 MILES. TAKE
TRADE. PH. OB

1S52 CHRYSLER
This is a Saratoga Model Club Cpe.

Equipped with a 180 HP V-- 8 mo-
tor. Fluid Torque .drive. Power
brakes. Power' steering. .Tinted
glass, directional lights, windshield
washers, radio Sc heater. Immac-
ulate condition inside and out. Low
mileage. This is your opportunity
to obtain new car transportation .at.
a greatly reduced price. If you a-- e

looking for a beautiful used car Sc
a wonderful value, be sure and see
this one before vou buv. Price
$1.3fl5. McCalls Used Cars, 1297
State St. .

1947 PONT1AC Sedanette ill far
above average cond. for $275. Radio
Sc heater. Easv terms. .

McCALL'S USED CARS
11297 State St.

51 JEEP Sta. Wg. New 6C Mtr.
R & H & OD. Ph. 735 E.
McGilchnst.

PLYMOUTH, 1948 Good rubber,
$395. 1680 State St.

COLLECTOR Special. 1948 Lincoln
12B dr sedan. $295. 1680 State St.

$85. OLD's 1937. Ph.
WILL accept coupe, valued $500 for

equity in '51 Ford Station Wagon in
excellent condition. Ph.

m7LDs73345ka7hleen Ave"sH
lem. Ph.

1946 CHRYSLER cl. cp. Exc. cond.
Ph. See at 745 N. Capitol.

'40 PONTIAC r., $100. Ph.
after 4 p.m. 2935 N. Front.

FORD 1946 sedan. Good trans-portatio- n.

$150. 1680 State St.
'39 CHEV. r.. extra clean. R&H,

good rubber, $95. Ph.
1947 "98" OLDS Convertible. Good

cond. New paint. $245. 2360 Broad-
way.

"49 MERCURY Club coupe7"W. W.
tires. $595. Ph.

1952 STUDEBAKER Champion hard-
top, very low mileage. Radio, heat-
er, overdrive, white wall tires, di-
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